Regiune_Retail

Localitate

Denumire_unitate

Vineri

Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Centru
Sud
Sud

Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Brasov
Pitesti
Ploiesti

Plaza Romania
Carrefour Feeria
Carrefour Orhideea
Auchan Titan
Carrefour Militari
Lujerului
Parc Titan
Carrefour Brasov
Vivo Pitesti
Carrefour Ploiesti

15 August 2025

10:00-21:30
10:00-22:00
10:00-21:00
09:30-20:00
10:00-21:00
10:00-21:00
10.00-18.00
09:00-20:30
10:00-21:00
10:00-20:00



